Daiber

8049 T-Shirt colour-block UNISEX

/@er

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

length from shoulder
front length from
shoulder

length back from
shoulder

width breast pocket
height breast pocket

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

front length from

142 g
10/30

264 g
10/50

XXS
42,00 cm
69,00 cm

0,00 cm

0,00 cm

0,00 cm
0,00 cm
21,00 cm

3XL
68,00 cm
84,00 cm
0,00 cm

XS
154 g
10/50

XS
44,00 cm
70,00 cm

0,00 cm

0,00 cm

0,00 cm

0,00 cm
22,00 cm

Unisex T-shirt with contrasting insert

Combed, ring-spun organic cotton, single jersey

Round neckline

Contrasting-coloured block insert with piping at the front
Collar with elastane

Fabric: Outer fabric (180 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Country of origin: Bangladesch

Care instructions:

EXR A

S M L XL XXL

168 g 185¢ 204 g 2239 2429
10/50 10/50 10/50 10/50 10/50

S M L XL XXL

48,00 cm 52,00 cm 56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm
71,00 cm 73,00 cm 75,00 cm 77,00 cm 80,00 cm
0,00 cm 0,00 cm 0,00 cm 0,00 cm 0,00 cm
0,00 cm 0,00 cm 0,00 cm 0,00 cm 0,00 cm
0,00 cm 0,00 cm 0,00 cm 0,00 cm 0,00 cm
0,00 cm 0,00 cm 0,00 cm 0,00 cm 0,00 cm
23,00 cm 24,00 cm 25,00 cm 26,00 cm 27,00 cm



Measurements in cm 3XL

shoulder
length back from 0,00 cm
shoulder
width breast pocket 0,00 cm
height breast pocket 0,00 cm
sleeve length 28,00 cm

Available colours

™ black/sandstone (blackC, 406 C) ™ justy-blue/sandstone (P 114-8 U, 406 C) " muddy-brown/sandstone (P 23-14 C, 406 C)
| smoky-green/sandstone (P 123-8 U, 406 C)

Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
OEKO substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
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OCS Standard

TR i % . . . . e .
@° S?Q”éﬁ:EilTSS{own When manufacturing garments of Daiber, the Organic Content Standard 100 (OCS 100) is a standard for verifying
?’%,"m“ﬁ g‘ég%’;%f}ggg%%s and tracking the exact content of organically grown materials in a final product. Among other things, the superordinate

‘Content Claim Standard’ defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as well as the transparency within the
production chain.
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